KHSAA Form BA107

KHSAA Regional Baseball Tournament Financial Rev. 4/98
Report
{return one copy to KHSAA by prescribed deadline.)
REGION# 2 HELD AT Henderson County DATES 26-31 May 08
Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipis

Ticket Sales $5.00 $4935.00
Broadcasting -0-
Sponsorship

TOTAL REVENUE (1)

PartB | EXPENSE ITEMS
Game Umpires
Trophies
Travel for Participating Teams
Other ltemized Expenses approved by majority vote of
schools in tournament (provide separate listing or list on
back of this form)

. TOTAL EXPENSES (2)

Expenses
$1638.00
$336.40
0-

I:ndn pamclpa{:ng schoois by vbf of :
ALL schoo!s per Consututlon‘Ariucie _Vl!_ S\ecty:on‘zi _
Part G Amount to be Divided Among Participating Schools (Part
E:“ mmus Part 2

'LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR REGIONAL TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PARTE
ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

Schont Amount Amount Schoal Amount
Christian $251.40 $251.40
Crittenden $251.40 $251.40
Lyon $251.40
Hopkins Central $251.40
Madisonville $251.40
Union $251.40
PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)
Session Paid
1 405
2 270
3 312
4
5
6
7
Total 987

**NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A
MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND
SENT TO THE KHSAA.

MANAGER SCHOOL DAYTIME PHONE



